CONFIDENTIAL RECORD SHEET
DIVISION OF PERSONNEL
B.S.A.

DATE

Full Name SORENSON, DONALD LEE
{Wo initials if you can possibly get full name)

Address 1532 Knepp Streetl

State yisconson

City Menomonie

Ape 27

Approximate age

Religion Lutheran Hationality

_ For 2 years
OccupationExecutive Sec'ry Menomonie Area Chember

Education

Weight 170# Color __ white

Color of hair brown

Outstanding characteristics ov

Non&#:
[Fegmber, ages, and names, if possible)

Married or single Merpried Lhil

Wife's name Arline

SCOUTING CONNECTIONS:

Unit # City Date Reg'd. Dete resigned
Chippewa Valley Cncl.” ‘Committee Mbr. 5/65 9/65

Special recogniti

Recommended ; Tile for following reasons:

TSBSA011524

DYKES_| 012638

Plaintiff's Exhibit 1097
Page 1 of 4



i
i
i
i
|

CHIPPEWA
VALLEY
COUNCIL

TG BOUTH HABTINGS WAY - EAY CLAIRE, WISCONSIN
BaTOt

September 14, 1965

Mr. Howard Boyd,

Director of Registration
National Council

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA
New Brunswick, New Jersey

Dear Howard,

Will you please place Donald L. Sorenson, Distgyicg
Member-~at-TLarge, Chippewa Valley Council, ¢n the
Confidential List. His address is 1532 Knapp Stisest,
Menomonie, Wisconsin. He was the Chamber of
Commerce Secretary for Menomonie. He wasg, f
August 31st on a morals charge. Don is & ears
old, married, no children.

Sincerely yours,

o Hrning

Stanley L. Sowerwine
SCOUT EXECUTIVE

SLS/bg
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STRENGTHEN AMERICA

. BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA « NATIONAL CGUNCIL » NEW BRﬂNSiﬁi( N.1.08903

UTING
CAN MAKE THE DIFFERENCE

FOR INTRA-ORGANIZATION COMMUNICATION

Septeuwber 17, L

Mr. Stanley L. Sowerwine
Scoub Executive
Chippewa Valley Council, HNo. 637

Dear Stanley:

Thank you for your lEttEE;OL.
encLosed HQWSyapﬂr cllpping concerﬁ;ng Donald

Enclosed is a ccn@gdenflal recofﬁ sheet which we would
Thls aaditlonal

Sincerely yours,
PERSONNEL DIVISION

)Z//;Cé/a,{ o /é/f%{/

Howard Boyd .
Director of Registratlon

HB/clr
Encl.
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ptember 17, 1965

¥r. Staniey L. Sowerwine
Scout Executive
Chippewe Valley Council, Ho. 637

Dear Stenley:

your eoﬁﬁcii.
LI&V& t ak

Distrxet Commxtt&s Member of
this information in our file and
name deleted from the Founcil‘ :

Encloged is & conflnentlal reoor@ sheet which we would

a}preciate your completlng éﬁu,returﬁiag to as. This additional
T, Sorenson slould he ever

wsing progra.

Sincerely yours,
PER3SONKEL DIVISION

Howard Boyd
Director of Registrstion
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